
NÜFUS KAYDI KIZ ERKEK NÜFUS KAYDI KIZ ERKEK

GEREDE MERKEZ 14 11 KARACADAĞ 4 2

AFŞARTARAKÇI 0 0 K.DEMİRCİLER 3 0

AĞ.GÜNEYKÖY 2 2 KARAPAZAR 1 1

AHMETLER 0 0 KAVACIK 2 0

AKBAŞ 2 1 KAYIKİRAZ 1 2

AKÇABEY 1 1 KAYISOPRAN 0 0

AKÇAŞEHİR 3 1 KAZANLAR 1 0

AKTAŞ 2 3 KOÇUMLAR 1 1

AKTAŞKURTLAR 1 4 KÖSRELİ 0 0

ASMACA 1 2 KÜLEF 1 1

AŞAĞIOVACIK 4 1 KÜRKÇÜLER 1 2

AŞAĞIÖRENBAŞI 0 0 MACARLAR 1 1

AYDINLAR 1 0 MANGALLAR 0 2

BAHÇEDERE 1 0 MİRCEKİRAZ 0 1

BALCILAR 2 2 MUKAMLAR 1 0

BEŞKONAK 1 1 MURATFAKILAR 2 1

BİRİNCİAVŞAR 0 0 MÜRDÜKLER 0 2

BÜNÜŞ 2 3 NUHÖREN 0 2

ÇAĞIŞ 1 0 ORTACA 2 3

ÇALAMAN 1 1 ÖRENCİK 1 1

ÇALIŞLAR 1 2 SALUR 1 1

ÇAYÖREN 3 2 SAMAT 6 4

ÇAYÖRENGÜNEY 3 0 S.URGANCILAR 0 2

ÇOĞULLU 4 1 SARIOĞLU 0 0

ÇUKURCA 1 1 SİPAHİLER 2 0

DAĞKARA 0 0 SOFULAR 0 4

DANIŞMENTLER 1 1 SUNGURLAR 1 0

DAVUTBEYLİ 0 0 SÜLLERTOKLAR 0 1

DEMİRCİSOPRAN 1 1 TATLAR 0 0

DEMİRLER 1 0 ULAŞLAR 0 2

DİKMEN 0 0 ÜMİTKÖY 0 2

DURSUNFAKI 1 0 YAĞDAŞ 2 1

ELÖREN 1 0 YAKABOY 1 0

ENSELİLER 0 1 YAKAKAYA 1 0

ERTUĞRAL 2 1 YAZIKARA 5 2

EYMİR 5 0 YAZIKÖY 10 0

GEÇİTLER 2 1 YELKENLER 0 1

GÖYNÜKÖREN 2 2 YENECİK 0 3

GÜNEYDEMİRCİLER 1 0 YENİYAPAR 0 0

HACILAR 3 0 YEŞİLVADİ 1 4

HALAÇLAR 1 0 YUKARIOVACIK 0 0

HASANLAR 1 0 YUKARIÖRENBAŞI 1 2

HAVULLU 5 2 YUNUSLAR 2 0

IBRICAK 4 4 ZEYNELLER 1 0

İKİNCİAVŞAR 3 1

İMAMLAR 0 3

İNKÖY 2 2

KALAÇ 0 0

KAPAKLI 2 0

YEKÜN    89    58 YEKÜN 56 51

NAKLİ YEKÜN 89 58

GENEL YEKÜN 145 109
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NÜFUS KAYDI KIZ ERKEK NÜFUS KAYDI KIZ ERKEK

GEREDE MERKEZ 15 9 KARACADAĞ 3 4

AFŞARTARAKÇI 0 1 K.DEMİRCİLER 4 0

AĞ.GÜNEYKÖY 1 3 KARAPAZAR 0 0

AHMETLER 1 0 KAVACIK 0 0

AKBAŞ 1 1 KAYIKİRAZ 1 3

AKÇABEY 1 2 KAYISOPRAN 1 0

AKÇAŞEHİR 2 1 KAZANLAR 2 1

AKTAŞ 3 3 KOÇUMLAR 1 1

AKTAŞKURTLAR 0 3 KÖSRELİ 0 2

ASMACA 1 2 KÜLEF 0 0

AŞAĞIOVACIK 5 1 KÜRKÇÜLER 0 0

AŞAĞIÖRENBAŞI 0 0 MACARLAR 0 0

AYDINLAR 1 0 MANGALLAR 0 1

BAHÇEDERE 1 0 MİRCEKİRAZ 0 1

BALCILAR 2 1 MUKAMLAR 0 0

BEŞKONAK 0 0 MURATFAKILAR 0 2

BİRİNCİAVŞAR 1 0 MÜRDÜKLER 0 1

BÜNÜŞ 2 3 NUHÖREN 1 2

ÇAĞIŞ 1 1 ORTACA 1 1

ÇALAMAN 1 0 ÖRENCİK 1 1

ÇALIŞLAR 0 0 SALUR 2 3

ÇAYÖREN 2 3 SAMAT 4 3

ÇAYÖRENGÜNEY 1 0 S.URGANCILAR 0 1

ÇOĞULLU 3 1 SARIOĞLU 0 3

ÇUKURCA 0 1 SİPAHİLER 2 0

DAĞKARA 0 0 SOFULAR 2 3

DANIŞMENTLER 1 1 SUNGURLAR 1 0

DAVUTBEYLİ 0 0 SÜLLERTOKLAR 1 1

DEMİRCİSOPRAN 1 0 TATLAR 1 1

DEMİRLER 0 1 ULAŞLAR 2 2

DİKMEN 0 0 ÜMİTKÖY 0 0

DURSUNFAKI 1 0 YAĞDAŞ 1 1

ELÖREN 1 0 YAKABOY 1 0

ENSELİLER 0 1 YAKAKAYA 0 0

ERTUĞRAL 2 1 YAZIKARA 3 1

EYMİR 1 1 YAZIKÖY 8 2

GEÇİTLER 2 3 YELKENLER 0 1

GÖYNÜKÖREN 2 1 YENECİK 0 1

GÜNEYDEMİRCİLER 2 0 YENİYAPAR 0 0

HACILAR 3 0 YEŞİLVADİ 2 4

HALAÇLAR 1 0 YUKARIOVACIK 1 0

HASANLAR 0 0 YUKARIÖRENBAŞI 1 1

HAVULLU 2 2 YUNUSLAR 2 0

IBRICAK 5 3 ZEYNELLER 0 0

İKİNCİAVŞAR 2 1

İMAMLAR 0 2

İNKÖY 4 2

KALAÇ 0 0

KAPAKLI 2 0

YEKÜN 77 55 YEKÜN 49 48

NAKLİ YEKÜN 77 55

GENEL YEKÜN 126 103
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